Frameless design along with Lumen selectable and CCT
selectable features.  These highly-efficient LED Panels provide
uniform distribution, superior performance, and reduced glare.
ECPL14 ECPL22 ECPL24
PERFORMANCE
Light Output
(Lumen
Selectable)

209 | 2024RDA LIGHTING INC. | 1-222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7 | 1-855-465-5445 | rdalighting.com
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING GUIDE
VK DIM
STOCK CODES
053314 ECPL14-LED40A20-B-VK-DIM-F
053322 ECPL22-LED40A20-B-VK-DIM-F
053324 ECPL24-LED50A30-B-VK-DIM-F
ACCESSORIES SOLD SEPARATELY
053325 SURFACE MOUNT KIT F/BACKLIT CPL14 & ECPL14-3" H
053326 SURFACE MOUNT KIT F/BACKLIT CPL22 & ECPL22-3" H
053327 SURFACE MOUNT KIT F/BACKLIT CPL24 & ECPL24-3" H
053328 2 CABLE SUSPENSION MOUNT KIT F/ECPL
053329 WIRING COMPARTMENT-8.88" L X 2.44" W X 1.24" H
F- Five
Settings
F
Misc
B VK
ECPL14
ECPL22
ECPL24
Fixture Wattage
LED40A20
LED40A20
LED50A30
Voltage Colour Temp.
B - 120-277V DIM - 0-10V
Dimming
VK - Colour Selectable
(3000K/3500K/4000K/
5000K/6500K)
Dimming
DIM
47.76in
[1213mm]
11.89in
[302mm]
23.74in
[603mm]
23.74in
[603mm]
1.64in
[41.7mm]
1.64in
[41.7mm]
1.64in
[41.7mm]
47.76in
[1213mm]
23.74in
[603mm]
ECPL14
ECPL22
ECPL24
3
Indoor Ceiling Light
ECPL-LED
09 | 2024RDA LIGHTING INC. | 1-222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7 | 1-855-465-5445 | rdalighting.com
SURFACE MOUNT KITS
ECPL14
ECPL22
ECPL24
18’ 9’ 0’ 9’
9’
9’
0’
18’
18’
18’
ECPL22-LED40A20-B-VK-DIM-F
(40W 120V 4000k)
MOUNTED AT 9FEET